
Mustang Minutes 
November 8, 2024 

COMING UP THIS WEEK 

Saturday, November 9 - Family Bowling  - 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm        
 Century Bowl - 7345 Highland Road in Waterford 

Monday, November 11 - 7th to 12th grade Boys Bible Study 

Tuesday, November 12 

 1st to 3rd grade Robotics - 3:30 pm to 5:00 pm 

 Concert Band - 3:30 pm to 4:30 pm 

Wednesday, November 13 - Calvary Baptist Academy Play - 1:45 pm 

 “Pilgrim’s Progress” - Families are welcome to attend 

Thursday, November 14 - 7th to 12th grade Girls Bible Study 

Friday, November 15 - Moms in Prayer - 9:30 am in the sanctuary 

 Concert Band - 2:45 pm to 3:45 pm 

 

FAMILY BOWLING NIGHT 

Century Bowling                                              
7345 Highland Road in Waterford 

Saturday, Nov. 9 - 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm 

There is still time to sign up for the FREE Family 
Bowling Night with WHBC.  The cost of bowling 
will be covered by the church.  Please call the 
office by the end of the school day TODAY if 

your family would like to attend.  



Just a reminder that the 
next PTF Meeting is on 

Monday, Nov. 18.   

Our elementary students have the opportunity to attend the Prelude 
Children’s Theatre performance of Beauty and the Beast on 

Thursday, Jan. 30.  Parents and siblings are welcome to attend.  The 
performance starts at 10:00 am at the Hartland Performing Arts 

Center located at 9525 E Highland Road in Hartland.  The cost is $8 
per ticket.  An information/order form was sent home with all 

elementary students earlier this week. All forms MUST be returned to 
the office no later than Monday, Nov. 11.  If you have any questions, 

please contact the office.   

Our Operation Christmas Child Packing Party 
is coming up on Thursday, November 21.  The 
school is planning on packing at least 425 
boxes.  We are still in need of many items.  
Please see the link in the email to order items 
from our Wish List from Amazon.  Thank You 
for your support.  

FUNÊFACT:ÊÊAÊsharkÊisÊtheÊonlyÊknownÊfishÊthatÊcanÊblinkÊwithÊbothÊeyes. 


